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Term 1  
Tuesday 3rd Sept 2024 – Wednesday 23rd October 2024 
INSET – Monday 2nd September 2024  
Term Starts – Tuesday 3rd September  
Y4 & Y5 Parent Information Evening – Monday 9th September 3.30pm 
(followed by Maths Mastery talk at 4pm) 
Y3 & Y5 Parent Information Evening – Tuesday 10th September 3.30pm 
(followed by Maths Mastery talk at 4pm) 
Y1 & Y2 Parent Information Evening – Thursday 12th September 3.30pm 
(followed by Maths Mastery talk at 4pm) 
Y6 Kent test – Thursday 12th September 
Friday Assembly Y6 Alan Turing – Friday 20th September 
Friday Assembly Y6 Stephen Hawking – Friday 27th September 
Friday Assembly Y5 Katherine Johnson – Friday 4th October 
Y6 Bikeability W/B 7th October 
Harvest Festival collection – Monday 7th October 
Friday Assembly Y5 CV Raman – Friday 11th October 
School Disco – Friday 11th October 
Parents Evening – Thursday 17th October  
Friday Assembly Y4 Elizabeth Garrett Anderson – Friday 18th October 
Term Ends – Wednesday 23rd October 
INSET – Thursday 24th October  
               Friday 25th October   
 
 

Term 2  
Monday 4th November 2024 - Friday 20th December 2024 
Term Starts – Monday 4th November  
Cohort 25/26 Parent Tours W/B 4th November 
Y4 Bikeability WB 4th November 
Anti-Bullying week – W/B 11th November 
Remembrance Day – Monday 11th November 
Friday Assembly Y4 Leonardo Da Vinci – Friday 15th November 
Friday Assembly Y3 William Harvey – Friday 22nd November 
Classroom Open Afternoon – Wednesday 27th November 2.45-3.10pm 
Topic Home Learning due in – Wednesday 27th November 
Friday Assembly Y3 Charles Darwin – Friday 29th November 
Friday Assembly Y1 Florence Nightingale – Friday 6th December 
Year 2 Nativity – Tuesday 10th December 2pm & Wednesday 11th 
December 5pm 
Christmas Fayre – Thursday 12th December 
Friday Assembly Y1 Mary Seacole – Friday 13th December 
Year R Christmas Show – Tuesday 17th December 2pm & Wednesday 18th 
December 5pm 
Christmas Lunch – Wednesday 18th December 
Medal Assembly – Friday 20th December 
Term Ends - Friday 20th December  
 

Term 3  
Monday 6th January 2025 - Friday, 14th February 2025 
Term Starts – Monday 6th January  
Cohort 25/26 Parent Tours W/B 6th January 
Y3 & Y4 Swimming – W/B 6th January 
Friday Assembly Y2 Marie Curie – Friday 17th January 
Friday Assembly Y2 Albert Einstein – Friday 24th January 
School Disco – Friday 7th February 
Parents Evening – Thursday 13th February  
Term Ends – Friday 14th February  
 
 

 
 

Term 4  
Monday 24th February 2025 – Friday 4th April 2025 
Term Starts – Monday 24th February  
Y3 & Y4 Swimming – W/B 24th February 
Y4 Parents Info Evening for camping – Tuesday 25th February 5pm 
World Book Day – Thursday 6th March 
Friday Assembly YR Mary Anning – Friday 7th March 
Friday Assembly YR Jane Goodall – Friday 14th March 
Y6 Parents KS2 SATs Info Evening – Wednesday 19th March 3.30pm 
Topic Home Learning due in – Wednesday 19th March 
Friday Assembly Y6 – Friday 21st March 
Classroom Open Afternoon – 2.45-3.10pm Friday 28th March 
Friday Assembly Y5 – Friday 28th March 
Medal Assembly – Friday 4th April 
Term Ends – Friday 4th April  
 
 

Term 5  
Tuesday 22nd April 2025 – Friday 23rd May 2025 
Term Starts – Tuesday 22nd April  
Y4 Multiplication Check Info Evening – Wednesday 30th April 
3.30pm 
Friday Assembly Y4 – Friday 2nd May 
Bank Holiday – Monday 5th May 
Friday Assembly Y3 – Friday 9th May 
KS2 SATs – W/B 12th May 
Y1 Parents Phonics Screening Info Evening – Tuesday 13th May 
3.30pm 
Y6 PGL Parents Meeting – Wednesday 21st May 5pm 
Friday Assembly Y2 – Friday 23rd May 
Term Ends – Friday 23rd May  
 
 

Term 6 
Monday 2nd June 2025 – Tuesday 22nd July 2025 
Term Starts – Monday 2nd June  
INSET Day - Friday 27th June   
INSET Day – Monday 30th June  
Parent Focus Group – Wednesday 4th June 9am 
Friday Assembly Y1 – Friday 6th June 
Y6 PGL – Wednesday 11th June – Friday 13th June 
Friday Assembly YR – Friday 13th June 
Sports Day – Wednesday 18th June 
Reserve Sports Day – Thursday 19th June 
Summer Fayre – Thursday 26th June 
Transition Days – Thursday 3rd July – Friday 4th July 
School Disco – Friday 4th July 
Y6 Production – Tuesday 8th July 2pm & Wednesday 9th July 5pm 
Classroom Open Afternoon – 2.45-3.10pm Wednesday 9th July 
Medal Assembly – Friday 18th July 
Leavers Assembly – Tuesday 22nd July 9.30am 
Term Ends – Tuesday 22nd July  
 
 


